KILLARK DISTRIBUTION
D
IS
TRIBUTION
D
IS
TRIBUTION
     H A Z  LO C

Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups Bj, C, D
Class l, Zones 1 & 2, Groups llB+ H2, IIA
Class II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups E, F, G
Class III, Div. 1 & 2 ENCL TYPE 3, 4, 4X
NEMA 3, 4, 4Xk, 7 (B, C, D), 9 (E, F, G)
CENELEC/ATEX/IEC Ex
Ex d IIB + H2 T5 or T6
Ex tD A21 IP66
Tamb ≤ + 60°C
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
EXB-NFD NON FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCHES
CATALOG NUMBER SWITCH
RATING TYPE CONDUITS TOP/
BOT. WIRE SIZE EST. ENCL. WT
(LBS) KG
EXB-NFD-0303P 30 3 Pole (1) 1-1/2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 40.0 (18.14)
EXB-NFD-0306P 30 6 Pole (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 41.0 (18.59)
EXB-NFD-0303PDT 30 3P Double Throw (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 41.0 (18.59)
EXB-NFD-0603P 60 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 40.0 (18.14)
EXB-NFD-0606P 60 6 Pole (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 42.0 (19.05)
EXB-NFD-0603PDT 60 3P Double Throw (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 41.0 (18.59)
EXB-NFD-1003P 100 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #8- 1/0 48.0 (21.77)
EXB-NFD-1006P 100 6 Pole (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #8-1/0 50.0 (22.67)
EXB-NFD-1003PDT 100 3P Double Throw (2) 2” (1) 1/2” #8-1/0 48.0 (21.77)
EXB-NFD-2003P 200 3 Pole (1) 3” (1) 1/2” #4-300MCM 170.0 (77.11)
EXB-NFD-4003P 400 3 Pole (2) (2) 3” (1) 1/2” #2-600MCM 241.0 (109.31)
EXB-FDS FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCHES (Type J Fuses)
CATALOG
NUMBER SWITCH RATING TYPE CONDUITS TOP/
BOT. WIRE SIZE EST. ENCL. WT.
LBS (KG)
EXB-FDS-0303P 30 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 40.0  (18.14)
EXB-FDS-0603P 60 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-4 82.0 (37.18)
EXB-FDS-1003P 100 3 Pole (1) 2” (1) 1/2” #14-2/0 130.0 (58.96)
EXB-FDS-2003P 200 3 Pole (1) 3” (1) 1/2” #4-300MCM 170.0 (77.11)
EXB-FDS-4003P 400 3 Pole (2) 3” (1) 1/2” #2-600MCM 425.0 (192.77)
MODIFICATIONS
SUFFIX NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KIT-251 100 amp ground lug
KIT-252 225 amp ground lug